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Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 5,808,552.02 | 6,109,367.14 11,715,021.53 |  23,632,940.69 - - - - - - - - - - - 23,632,940.69 5,808,552.02 | 6,109,367.14 | - 11,715,021.53 23,632,940.69
Advice to Debit Account 2,521,200.88 3,852,711.93 4,666,780.75 11,040,693.56 - - - - - - - - - - - 11,040,693.56 2,521,200.88 3,852,711.93 - 4,666,780.75 11,040,693.56
(Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
[Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) - - - - - -
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
TOTAL 8,329,752.90 9,962,079.07 - 16,381,802.28 34,673,634.25 - - - - - - - - - - - 34,673,634.25 - - - 8,329,752.90 9,962,079.07 - 16,381,802.28 34,673,634.25
SUMMARY:

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
NTA-CARP
CDC
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued

Total Disbursements Authorities Available
Less: Lapsed NCA

Disbursements *

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to dat

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged

* Amounts should tally

This Month (December)

Previous Report (October)

As of Date

141,357,000.00
43,844,412.00

4,974,000.00
11,977,401.64

1,562,095.00 536,338.00

186,763,507.00
1,230.94
169,575,388.96
17,186,887.10

17,487,739.64
992.49
34,673,634.25

(17,186,887.10)
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146,331,000.00
55,821,813.64
2,098,433.00
204,251,246.64
2,223.43
204,249,023.21

Previous Report ( Novemt This Month (December As of Date

Total Disbursements Program

Less: * Actual Disbursements 169,575,388.96 34,673,634.25 204,249,023.21

(Over)/Under spending
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